Size
Class 150 - 2” thru 60”
Class 300 - 2” thru 36”
End Connections
Class 150 - Lug Type
Class 300 - Lug Type
Valve Materials
316 Stainless Steel

This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
CD260617
HOW TO ORDER
BFV HP 3 3 R 150 300 LH
Series Body Material Disc Material Seat & Seal
Material End Style Size Options
High Performance
Butterfly Valve
1 - Carbon Steel J - 304 SS T - Teflon (PTFE) 150 - 150# Lug 200 - 2” None - Bare Stem
3 - 316 Stainless Steel 3 - 316 SS R - 15% Glass PTFE 300 - 300# Lug 300 - 3” LH - Lever Handle
400 - 4” GO - Gear Operator
500 - 5” MP - Mount Pad
600 - 6”
800 - 8”
1000 - 10”
1200 - 12”
1400 - 14”
1600 - 16”
1800 - 18”
2000 - 20”
2400 - 24”
3000 - 30”
3600 - 36”
4000 - 40”
4800 - 48”
5600 - 56”
6000 - 60”
Example ordering codes:
BFV HP33R-150-300-LH = 3” high performance 150# lug type butterfly valve with 316 stainless steel body & disc, reinforced teflon
seats/seals & lever handle
BUTTERFLY VALVES
BFV HP SERIES
3400 W. Fordham Ave, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Website: www.avcovalve.com